Saltreat® Water Filtration Cartridges
Saltreat® SW Series String Wound Cartridges
“The 5 μ Solution”
FEATURES:
Longer Service Life
  Saltreat® SW string wound cartridges offer
true depth filtration with high dirt holding capacity and
extremely low media migration. Thus, even when the

Inner diameter (ID)      : 28mm
Outer diameter (OD)     :63mm
Ordering Information :
Model # Size Qty Per Box
SWPP-005-10B-B-63       2-1/2 "  x  9-7/8 "   50
SWPP-005-20-B-63       2-1/2 "  x   20" 25
SWPP-005-30-B-63       2-1/2 "  x   30" 25
SWPP-005-40-B-63       2-1/2 "  x   40" 25
  SALAM ENTERPRISES LLC            WATER  DIVISION
P.O. BOX, 28326, Dubai-United Arab Emirates. Tel : +971 4 2896289, Fax : +971 4 2896089
P.O.BOX. 32767, Abu Dhabi – United Arab Emirates. Tel : +971 2 6410775, Fax : +971 2 6415131
Email : mail@salamenerprisesllc.com     website : www.salamenterprisesllc.com